Excellent/Master |

04

Sun
Sun
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
inch jump height
8001
[] 8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
inch jump height
L] 12001
L] 12002
12003
L] 12004
[] 12005
L] 12006
L] 12007
] 12008
12010
12012
[] 12013
L] 12014
12015
L] 12016
inch jump height
16001
16002
L] 16003
L] 16004
[] 16005
L] 16007
L] 16008
16009
L] 16010
[] 16011
L] 16012
L] 16013
16014

Jethro
Schotzie
Tuggerz

Scout
Lance
Charm
Ryder
Allegra
Echo
Snafu

Zippy
Pirch

Windy
Amy
Lily
Dandini
Ted
Presto
Miss Millie
Bear
Clooney
Sassy
Tye
Sage

Indy
Oreo
Monkey Joe
Katniss
Dany
Skye
Loki
Brie
Prize
Ember
Sami
Beckett
Ninja

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon
Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Parson Russell Terrier

Rat Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Poodle

Italian Greyhound
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Terrier

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Poodle

Keeshond

Border Collie

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

Border Collie

Handler

3

Sherry Kelly

Sharon Clark

Nancy Lewis
7

Elizabeth G. Chilton
Dana Ryan
Nancy Lewis
Candy Clemente
Francine Markow
Elizabeth G Chilton
Nancy Lewis

14

Tawn Sinclair
Francine Markow
Carol Lyon
Nadira Banik
Chiyoko Tamada
Alan lzumi
Sue lavello
Janis Stonerook
Heather Kelly
Edward Tyler
Tom West
Sue Guzenske
Kris Arnds
Tawn Sinclair

30

Julie Schneider
Wayne Thornton
Naci Berkoz
Michiko Sclar
Katherine Ogden
Lori Young

Carol Blair

Betty Ann Endres
Kate Moureaux
Julie Henry
Jeanette Ivie
Barbara E. Miller
Sherry Kelly



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
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inch jum
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16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16044
height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030

Rascal
Echo
Yeager
Champion
Zest
Zasu
Cate
Porter
Riley
Rani
Sienna
Party
Annie
Xuby
Kelvin
Teddy
NikKki

Casey
Cisu
Tripper
Kamui
lzzy
Duane O
Rudy
Rocket
Bacon
Joy
Jordache
Tiller
Truffle
Rogue
Monster
Capri
Elton
Tori
Faith
Breeze
Whiskey
Mr. Magoo
Koa
Cady
Dasher
Hawk
Busy
Kody
Teak

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Irish Water Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Whippet

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Kathy Sado
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Arnds
Leslie Wilk
Penny Scott-Fox
Miki Shannon
Julie Schneider
Sally Lewis
Julie Bartak
Terri Lowe
Kent Tsurumaru
John Noonan
Naci Berkoz
Kathie Ogden
Kate Moureaux
Carol Blair
Jeanette Ivie
32

Diane Sox
Melissa L Perrot
Debbie Wade
Michiko Sclar

Stephanie Nishimoto

Janet Brown
Fran Fleck
Nancy Graczyk
Tracy Golden
Kent Tsurumaru
JJ Birkenshaw
Mary Baum
Chiyoko Tamada
Curt Uritz
Michelle Kiernan
Julie Bartak
Julia Wolfe
Kathy Moore

J. Kim Allred
Christine Coleman
Anne Graumann
Heather Kelly
Joanne Sato
Helen Springut
Melissa L Perrot
Caroline Weil
Susan Cucura
Nancy Graczyk
Margie Hanlon



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

[
[
[

20031
20032
20033

inch jump height

oo o

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24008

Avid
Cecllia
Zipper

Andy

Bender
Audrey Rose
Diamond
Dare
Maverick

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Anne Swan

Julia Wolfe

Ann Grimes
6

Sally Mobraaten
Sarah Naia Stier
Lisa Shapiro

Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami
Billy Bell



Open I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat
16

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sat

20

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

24

Sat

inch jump height

U] 8008
inch jump height
12017
12018
inch jump height
U] 16031
U] 16032
U] 16033
16034
U] 16035
inch jump height
U] 20034
U] 20035
U] 20036

inch jump height
L] 24006

Andy

Evie
River

Emmie
Jesse
Bunny
Bindy
Teagan

Ginny
Sal

Vinnie

Maui

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

American Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American/Mixed Breed
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

1
Mike Erlanson

2
Carol Lyon
Blaire Odonnell

5
Debra L Hershman
Lynette Hulbert
Whitney Grant
Carly Summers
Diane Sox

3
Sally Mobraaten
Kathleen Baushke
Lynette Hulbert

1

Joanne Sato



Novice I

"p" Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

04

Sat Sun
12

Sun
16

Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun

inch jump height

4004
inch jump height
] 12019
inch jump height
[] 16036
L] 16037
[] 16038
L] 16039
inch jump height
20037
[] 20038
L] 20039
20040
[] 20041
L] 20042

inch jump height
[] 24007

Grey

Ditto

Beckett
Gingi
Brie
Charley

kona
Jedi
Ash
Wallace
Hoolie
Ruler

Blade

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Keeshond

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Harrier

Border Collie

1
Jane Nye

1
Jean Muenster

4
Sonja Donaldson
Sarah Rabin
Margie Hanlon
Kris Arnds

6
Molly Donovan
Kathleen Baushke
JoAnn Borchard
Amy Owen
Louise Mitchell
Donna Somers

1

Margie Hanlon



Excellent/Master |

Sun
Sun
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
inch jump height
8001
[] 8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
inch jump height
L] 12001
L] 12002
12003
[] 12004
L] 12005
L] 12006
L] 12007
L] 12008
12010
12012
L] 12013
[] 12014
12015
L] 12016
12018
L] 12020
12021
inch jump height
16001
16002
L] 16003
[] 16004
L] 16005
L] 16007
[] 16008
L] 16010
[ 16011
L] 16012
L] 16013

Jethro
Schotzie
Tuggerz

Scout
Lance
Charm
Ryder
Allegra
Echo
Snafu

Zippy
Pirch

Windy
Amy
Lily
Dandini
Ted
Presto
Miss Millie
Bear
Clooney
Sassy
Tye
Sage
River
Spice
Barney

Indy
Oreo
Monkey Joe
Katniss
Dany
Skye
Loki
Prize
Ember
Sami
Beckett

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Papillon
Pomeranian

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Parson Russell Terrier

Rat Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Poodle

Italian Greyhound
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Terrier

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Poodle

Miniature Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Poodle

Keeshond

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

Sherry Kelly
Sharon Clark
Nancy Lewis

7
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Dana Ryan
Nancy Lewis
Candy Clemente
Francine Markow
Elizabeth G Chilton
Nancy Lewis

17
Tawn Sinclair
Francine Markow
Carol Lyon
Nadira Banik
Chiyoko Tamada
Alan Izumi
Sue lavello
Janis Stonerook
Heather Kelly
Edward Tyler
Tom West
Sue Guzenske
Kris Arnds
Tawn Sinclair
Blaire Odonnell
Sue lavello
Ronda Harvey

30
Julie Schneider
Wayne Thornton
Naci Berkoz
Michiko Sclar
Katherine Ogden
Lori Young
Carol Blair
Kate Moureaux
Julie Henry
Jeanette Ivie
Barbara E. Miller



Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
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inch jum
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16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16034
16040
16042
16044
height
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029

Ninja
Rascal
Echo
Yeager
Champion
Zest
Zasu
Porter
Riley
Rani
Sienna
Party
Annie
Xuby
Kelvin
Bindy
Trip
Scout
NikKki

Casey
Cisu
Tripper
Kamui
lzzy
Duane O
Rudy
Rocket
Bacon
Joy
Jordache
Truffle
Rogue
Monster
Capri
Elton
Tori
Faith
Breeze
Whiskey
Mr. Magoo
Koa
Cady
Dasher
Hawk
Busy
Kody

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Whippet

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie

All American/Mixed Breed
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Miniature American Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd

Sherry Kelly
Kathy Sado
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Arnds
Leslie Wilk
Penny Scott-Fox
Miki Shannon
Sally Lewis
Julie Bartak
Terri Lowe
Kent Tsurumaru
John Noonan
Naci Berkoz
Kathie Ogden
Kate Moureaux
Carly Summers
Miki Shannon
Cathy Straits
Jeanette lvie
31
Diane Sox
Melissa L Perrot
Debbie Wade
Michiko Sclar
Stephanie Nishimoto
Janet Brown
Fran Fleck
Nancy Graczyk
Tracy Golden
Kent Tsurumaru
JJ Birkenshaw
Chiyoko Tamada
Curt Uritz
Michelle Kiernan
Julie Bartak
Julia Wolfe
Kathy Moore
J. Kim Allred
Christine Coleman
Anne Graumann
Heather Kelly
Joanne Sato
Helen Springut
Melissa L Perrot
Caroline Weil
Susan Cucura
Nancy Graczyk



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

O odn

20030
20031
20032
20033

inch jump height

oo

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24008

Teak
Avid
Cecllia
Zipper

Andy

Bender
Audrey Rose
Diamond
Dare
Maverick

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Margie Hanlon
Anne Swan
Julia Wolfe
Ann Grimes

6
Sally Mobraaten
Sarah Naia Stier
Lisa Shapiro
Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami
Billy Bell



Open I

"p Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

04

Sat Sun
12

Sun

16

Sun
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

inch jump height

4004
inch jump height

] 12019
inch jump height
16009
16021
16030
16031
16032
16033
16035
16038
inch jump height
20034
20035
20036
20043

oo ddsl |

O odn

Grey

Ditto

Brie
Cate
Teddy
Emmie
Jesse
Bunny
Teagan
Brie

Ginny
Sal
Vinnie
Max

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog

American Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Jane Nye

1
Jean Muenster

8
Betty Ann Endres
Julie Schneider
Carol Blair
Debra L Hershman
Lynette Hulbert
Whitney Grant
Diane Sox
Margie Hanlon

4
Sally Mobraaten
Kathleen Baushke
Lynette Hulbert
Debbie Lang



Novice I

"p Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

12

Sat Sun
16

Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

24

Sat

Sat Sun

inch jump height

12017
inch jump height
[] 16036
L] 16037
inch jump height
20037
L] 20038
[] 20039
20040
L] 20041
[] 20042
L] 20044
inch jump height
L] 24006

[] 24007

Evie

Beckett
Gingi

kona
Jedi
Ash
Wallace
Hoolie
Ruler
Morgan

Maui
Blade

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Harrier

Norwegian Elkhound

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Carol Lyon

2
Sonja Donaldson
Sarah Rabin

7
Molly Donovan
Kathleen Baushke
JoAnn Borchard
Amy Owen
Louise Mitchell
Donna Somers
Debbie Lang

2
Joanne Sato
Margie Hanlon



Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

~ Combined JHs |

emimemsimsimirmiemsem o s O AT LA NAME e B8 e AR
04 inch jump height 1
Sun Novice 4005 Runr Papillon SHARON CLARK
08 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun Open L] 8010 Brooks Bichon Frise Debra Rabin
Sat Sun Novice ] 8008 Andy All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Mike Erlanson
Sun Novice [] 8009 Rosie Cairn Terrier Joan Booke
12 inch jump height 6
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12009 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny scott-fox
Sat Ex/Mst 12010 Miss Millie Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12011 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12012 Bear Keeshond Edward Tyler
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12015 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 12008 Presto Shetland Sheepdog Janis Stonerook
16 inch jump height 19
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16004 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko Sclar
Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 16012 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sun Ex/Mst [] 16013 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Sun Ex/Mst 16014 Ninja Border Collie Sherry Kelly
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16015 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16016 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16017 Yeager Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16019 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-Fox
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16028 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16030 Teddy Keeshond Carol Blair
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16039 Charley Keeshond Kris Arnds
Sat Ex/Mst 16042 Scout All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy Straits
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16043 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl
Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 16044 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie
Sun Open 16034 Bindy All American/Mixed Breed Carly Summers
Sat Sun Novice [] 16007 Skye Poodle Lori Young
Sat Novice ] 16011 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Sat Novice L] 16032 Jesse American Shepherd Lynette Hulbert
Sat Sun Novice [] 16038 Brie Border Collie Margie Hanlon
20 inch jump height 16
Sat Sun Ex/Mst 20016 Monster Giant Schnauzer Michelle Kiernan
Sun Novice 20040 Wallace Old English Sheepdog Amy Owen
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 20003 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie Wade
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 20004 Kamui Australian Shepherd Michiko Sclar
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 20006 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet Brown
Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 20008 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy Graczyk
Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 20010 Joy Australian Shepherd Kent Tsurumaru
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 20012 Tiller Portuguese Water Dog Mary Baum



Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat
Sun

24

Sat
Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice

ODoodggon

oo

20014
20023
20029
20031
20005
20034
20036
20045

24001
24002
24008
24007

Truffle

Mr. Magoo
Kody

Avid

lzzy

Ginny
Vinnie
Speck

Andy
Bender
Maverick
Blade

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Chiyoko Tamada
Heather Kelly

Nancy Graczyk
Anne Swan
Stephanie Nishimoto
Sally Mobraaten
Lynette Hulbert
Patsy McCulloch

Sally Mobraaten
Sarah Naia Stier
Billy Bell

Margie Hanlon



T2B |

Sun
Sun
08

Sun
Sat
12

Sat
Sun
Sat
16

Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4002
4005
inch jump height
[] 8009
L] 8010
inch jump height
[] 12008
12010
12011
inch jump height
16001
16004
16007
16009
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16021
16024
16028
16030
16034
16039
16040
16041
16043
inch jump height
20003
20004
20006
20008
20010
20016
20020
20021

OO DD ONO00DO00 000K OHR]
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Schotzie
Runr

Rosie
Brooks

Presto
Miss Millie
Skipper

Indy
Katniss
Skye
Brie
Ember
Sami
Beckett
Ninja
Rascal
Echo
Yeager
Champion
Zest
Cate
Rani
Xuby
Teddy
Bindy
Charley
Trip
Glider
Luc

Tripper
Kamui
Duane O
Rocket
Joy
Monster
Faith
Breeze

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Papillon
Papillon

Cairn Terrier
Bichon Frise

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Whippet

Pumi

Keeshond

All American/Mixed Breed
Keeshond

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

Pyrenean Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

Sharon Clark
SHARON CLARK
2
Joan Booke
Debra Rabin
3
Janis Stonerook
Heather Kelly
Sue Guzenske
22
Julie Schneider
Michiko Sclar
Lori Young
Betty Ann Endres
Julie Henry
Jeanette Ivie
Barbara E. Miller
Sherry Kelly
Kathy Sado
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Arnds
Leslie Wilk
Penny Scott-Fox
Julie Schneider
Terri Lowe
Kathie Ogden
Carol Blair
Carly Summers
Kris Arnds
Miki Shannon
Nici Parker
Dorothy Diehl
15
Debbie Wade
Michiko Sclar
Janet Brown
Nancy Graczyk
Kent Tsurumaru
Michelle Kiernan
J. Kim Allred
Christine Coleman



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sat

24

Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

20023
20029
20030
20031
20040
20045
20046
inch jump height

24001
24002
24004
24005
24008

O O=s OO0 R OO0 0

100

Mr. Magoo
Kody
Teak

Avid
Wallace
Speck
Cooper

Andy
Bender
Diamond
Dare
Maverick

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Border Collie
Samoyed

Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Heather Kelly
Nancy Graczyk
Margie Hanlon
Anne Swan
Amy Owen
Patsy McCulloch
Darlene Jay

5
Sally Mobraaten
Sarah Naia Stier
Nici Parker
Janelle Fuchigami
Billy Bell



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat
12

Sun
Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

inch jump height

8002
inch jump height
12006
12009
12011
inch jump height
16003
16005
16006
16010
16013
16015
16016
16018
16020
16022
16024
16027
16028
16044
inch jump height
20009
20011
20013
20014
20015
20016
20019
20022
[] 20023
20025
20028

Lance

Dandini
Blaze
Skipper

Monkey Joe
Dany
Esther
Prize
Beckett
Rascal
Echo
Champion
Zasu
Porter
Rani
Annie
Xuby
NikKki

Bacon
Jordache
Harley
Truffle
Rogue
Monster
Tori
Whiskey
Mr. Magoo
Cady
Busy

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel

Whippet

Border Collie

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

1
Dana Ryan
3

Alan Izumi

Penny scott-fox

Sue Guzenske
14

Naci Berkoz
Katherine Ogden
Miki Shannon
Kate Moureaux
Barbara E. Miller
Kathy Sado
Tawn Sinclair
Leslie Wilk
Miki Shannon
Sally Lewis
Terri Lowe
Naci Berkoz
Kathie Ogden
Jeanette Ivie

11

Tracy Golden

JJ Birkenshaw
Blaire ODonnell
Chiyoko Tamada
Curt Uritz
Michelle Kiernan
Kathy Moore
Anne Graumann
Heather Kelly
Helen Springut
Susan Cucura



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 24-Jul 25)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sat Sun
12

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
24

Sun
Sat Sun

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
8002
inch jump height
12006
12009
12011
inch jump height
16003
16005
16013
16015
16016
16018
16020
16022
16024
16027
16028
16041
16042
16044
inch jump height
20009
20013
20015
20016
20019
20022
L] 20023
20025
20028
inch jump height
24002

24004

Lance

Dandini
Blaze
Skipper

Monkey Joe
Dany
Beckett
Rascal
Echo
Champion
Zasu
Porter
Rani
Annie
Xuby
Glider
Scout
NikKki

Bacon
Harley
Rogue
Monster
Tori
Whiskey
Mr. Magoo
Cady
Busy

Bender
Diamond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Terrier
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Pumi

Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel

Whippet

Border Collie

Pumi

Belgian Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog

Dana Ryan

3
Alan Izumi
Penny scott-fox
Sue Guzenske

14
Naci Berkoz
Katherine Ogden
Barbara E. Miller
Kathy Sado
Tawn Sinclair
Leslie Wilk
Miki Shannon
Sally Lewis
Terri Lowe
Naci Berkoz
Kathie Ogden
Nici Parker
Cathy Straits
Jeanette lvie

9
Tracy Golden
Blaire ODonnell
Curt Uritz
Michelle Kiernan
Kathy Moore
Anne Graumann
Heather Kelly
Helen Springut
Susan Cucura

2
Sarah Naia Stier
Nici Parker



